VANDENS SIURBLIAI, UAB

Imoneés kodas 144708571
PVM kodas L.T447085716
Giruliy g. 24, Siauliai
L.T78138, Lietuva
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ITIKLIS ODE-2-22220-1KB42 - 188.58 €

TECHNINIAI DUOMENYS

Manufacturer

Type of module

Max motor power
Inverter output voltage
Input 1 properties
Voltage output

The programming method
Electrical connection
Mounting

Operating temperature
Output frequency
Number of inputs
Number of analog inputs
Starting/stopping time
Number of analog outputs
Current rating

[P rating

Number of outputs
Series

Driver features

Supply voltage
Papildoma informacija

e Bruto masé: 1941.2 g

INVERTEK DRIVES
Inverter

2.2kW

3x 230V AC

rotational speed setting with signal 0...10V, 4...20mA, 0...20mA
0...10Vv

keypad, PC

screw terminals

DIN, for wall mounting
-10...50°C

0...500Hz

4

1

0.1...600s

1

10.5A

P20

2

Optidrive E2
integrated brake transistor, integrated EMC filter
200...240V AC



